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DIREN/CMC - CURSO DE BACHARELADO EM ENGENHARIA MECANICA / N

Ingresso
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Matricula

2014002691
2013001976
2010000607
2016004265
2012001327

Nome

DUAN FERNANDES DA SILVA
LEONIDAS GAMA DA SILVA
RAFAEL DE LIMA BERNARDES
WALLACE PEREIRA DA SILVA
YAN DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA

DIREN/CMC - CURSO DE BACHARELADO EM ENGENHARIA MECANICA / TN

Ingresso
2011.1
2015.1
2010.2
2015.1
2010.1
2018.1
2014.1
2011.2
2016.1
2017.1
2014.1
2018.1
2018.1
2017.1
2011.1
2014.1
2016.1
2017.1
2009.1
2013.1
2018.1
2014.1
2018.1
2012.1
2014.1
2015.1
2015.1
2014.1
2014.1
2013.1
2014.2
2018.1
2013.1
2014.1
2014.1
2018.1
2015.1
2010.1
2015.1
2014.1
2009.1
2018.1
2013.1
2016.1
2016.1
2015.1
2012.1
2017.1
2013.1
2012.2

Matricula

2011000011
2015000010
2010000026
2015000038
2010000035
2018000050
2014000024
2011000030
2016000088
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2014000051
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2018000176
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2011000049
2014000089
2016000168
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2013000100
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2018000541
2015000305
2010000053
2015000350
2014000285
2009000060
2018000588
2013000146
2016000382
2016000364
2015000397
2012000123
2017000743
2013001439
2012000141

Nome

ABEL NASCIMENTO DE QUEIROZ
ADAMOS SOARES LIMA

ADRIANO LUIZ ARAUJO CARDOSO
AFRANIO GUIMARAES DOS REIS
AFRANIO RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO FILHO
AGNALDO ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA

ALAN BRUNO PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
ALDINEI NOBRE TELES

ALEX RIYU SATO

ALINE PRISCILLA FERREIRA DA ROCHA
ANA BEATRIZ SOARES BENEVIDES

ANA CAROLINA PAIVA E SILVA

ANA CLARA SALES DOS REIS

ANA LIVIA FERREIRA PONTES

ANA PAULA VIEIRA NASCIMENTO
ANDERSON FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA LEITE
ANDERSON KIYOSHI NAKAMURA IWATA
ANDERSON WILLIAM DO NASCIMENTO BARROS
ANDRE TELES DE ABREU

ANDREYCE SABRINA DIAS NADLER
ANTONIO ADALMIR BEZERRA DACOSTA
ANTONIO CLEISON OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO ERIVELSON PINHEIRO NEBLINA JUNIOR
ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA VELEZ
AUGUSTO GONCALVES CHADA NETO
BASILIO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO NETO
BEATRIZ BARBOSA BARROS SANTOS
BEATRIZ LEITE GONCALVES

BERNARDO NINA ARAUJO

BRUNO BARROS COELHO

BRUNO DE ASSIS FREITAS

BRUNO HIROSHI NAKAMURA IWATA
BRUNO MELO DA SILVA

CAIO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO CARNEIRO DE CASTRO
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA COSTA
CARLOS EDUARDO UMBELINO PRIMO
CLAUDEMIR REIS DE OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA HELENA CAVALCANTE PEREZ
CLAUDIO VICTOR AZEVEDO GUTERRES
CLEBERSON DA SILVA PEREIRA

CLEYTON BRASIL DA SILVA

DAVID BRASIL BRANDAO

DAVID FERREIRA BRINGEL JUNIOR

DAVI DIAS VIDAL

DAVID LUNA BARBOSA

DAVI SOUSA SALVIANO

DEBORA ESTER FEITOZA DE SOUZA
DIEGO DE ANDRADE COSTA

DIEYSON TIAGO CUNHA GALVAO

https://sig.ifam.edu.br/sigaa/graduacao/relatorios/form_curso.jsf
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2018000739
2013000271
2017000780
2010000062
2012000820
2017000823
2017000832
2018000800
2017000841
2015000421
2013000290
2013000306
2013000324
2018000819
2012000160
2014000347
2013000333
2018000873
2016000506
2012000179
2015000510
2017000968
2009000079
2016000542
2013000351
2016000551
2010000090
2018000953
2017001043
2013000370
2016000589
2013000389
2013000398
2014001980
2015000600
2016000604
2016000613
2016000631
2017001160
2016000702
2017005801
2015000691
2014000427
2015000717
2017005820
2018001404
2016000776
2017001320
2015000744
2015000762
2018001469
2017001366
2013000440
2017001384
2016000810
2012000221
2016000865
2013000487
2017001455
2017001473
2013000502
2013000496
2016000892
2018001567
2012000259
2014000490
2011000183
2015000913
2015000987
2014000543
2012000286
2015000996
2017001740
2011000209
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DONALDO BARRETO BARREIROS
DOUGLAS DE CASTRO MUNIZ
DOUGLAS SANTANA MOTTA

EDILSON LUCAS ABREU

EDILSON RODRIGUES DE MATOS
EDSON DOS SANTOS HIPOLITO
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA CRESPO
EDUARDO DE SOUZA COSTA
EDUARDO DEVENS DO NASCIMENTO
EDUARDO HAYEK RIBEIRO

EFRAIM MENEZES DE LIMA COSTA
ELEONARDO DA SILVA FURTADO
ELIAKIM DONALD SILVA RAMOS

ELIAS GABRIEL ALMEIDA DE SOUZA
ELIAS SAUER FERREIRA PEREIRA
ELISA ARAGAO CAVALCANTE

ELTON JONES SILVA QUIRINO
EMERSON MORAIS PAIXAO JUNIOR
EMERSON NASCIMENTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
EMMANUEL TOCCHETTO DOS SANTOS
ERONEY VIEIRA DE MOURA

ESTER KAREN RODRIGUES DE LIMA
EVERALDO DE SOUZA MAFRA
EVERSON CAETANO DA SILVA
EWERTON REIS CONCEICAO

EZIO MATHEUS FELIX CARVALHO
FABIO MARQUES FREIRE

FABIO SOUSA SANTANA

FABRICIO TORRES PASSOS

FELIPE MENEZES GOMES

FERNANDA MARQUES PEREIRA FURTADO
FERNANDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
FLAVIO JORGE SILVA DE ARRUDA JUNIOR
FLAVIO VERISSIMO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO MACIEL DE BRITO NETO
FRANCISCO MIKAEL ALVES DA SILVA
GABRIEL DE SOUZA PEREIRA

GABRIEL SOUZA FREITAS DE SA
GEORGE FELIPE SILVA NOBRE
GLADSTON KLAYTON DE CASTRO CUTRIM
GLEISON COELHO BORGES

GLENDA BEATRIZ RIBEIRO DA SILVA
GUILHERME SILVA PENALBER

HEITOR FERNANDO ARANTES NEVES
HELRISON THIAGO COLARES DE VASCONCELOS
HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA BEZERRA
HEWERTON DA SILVA LOPES

HIAN CUNHA COSTA

HUDSON MATHEUS DE SOUZA SILVA
IAGO TEIXEIRA NASCIMENTO

IBSEN DANILO DA SILVA

IGOR HERNANDES GOMES MARQUES
IGOR MOREIRA ABREU

IGOR PINTO GARCIA

IGOR REIS BARROS

ITAINA EVANGELISTA ARAUJO

ITALO BRENDAO LEONEL DA SILVA
ITALO FELIPE DA PENHA GUIMARAES
IVAIR DE SOUZA

IVANIEL MATIAS ALMEIDA

IVAN MARCOS DE ARAUJO LIMA
IZAQUE MAGALHAES DA SILVA
JANDERSON BATISTA DE SOUZA
JARLISON FEITOZA DE BRITO

JEAN BATISTA DE FREITAS

JHONATAN EVANGELISTA BRASIL
JOAO IGOR DE ALMEIDA ASSUNGAO
JOHN ARIEL NASCIMENTO RAMIREZ
JONATHAN VILHENA NICACIO MARINHO
JONATHAS FREIRE DE ARAUJO

JOSE DIOGO DUTRA PACHECO

JOSEH EMMANUEL DE SOUSA GOMES
JOSE LUIZ ANDRADE DA SILVA
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2018001736
2016001002
2013000576
2017001750
2016001049
2015001026
2016001094
2014000605
2013000600
2013000610
2013000629
2017001910
2016001165
2012000339
2017001974
2018002125
2014000697
2017006003
2017002069
2018002241
2018002260
2013000683
2017002087
2015001142
2017002149
2016001281
2012000375
2017002158
2017002247
2016001325
2011000245
2018002401
2012000393
2018002439
2010000198
2015001204
2018002493
2014000795
2018002546
2015001269
2015001213
2016001441
2018002608
2016001450
2010000222
2013000772
2017002523
2012000455
2015001367
2017002579
2010000231
2017002612
2009000121
2013000825
2010000240
2015001394
2017002659
2018002911
2018002930
2016001559
2018002976
2016001586
2014000964
2011000325
2016001595
2010000296
2011000352
2015001474
2017002757
2018003140
2013000861
2014000991
2013000870
2012000526
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JOSE WILSON ARAUJO DA SILVA
JOSIEL DE QUEIROZ REIS

JOSILENE FONSECA DE SOUZA

JUAN FELIPE DE SOUZA COSTA

JULIO CARLOS BATALHA DO NASCIMENTO
KAIO ADRYANO FERNANDES GADELHA
KALIL DE MELO SILVA

KALIL EMMANUEL PEREIRA CRUZ
KARLYSON BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
KAROLINE DA SILVA E SILVA

KEROLAYNE ANDREZZA NOVAIS MACEDO
LAIS YASMIN MELO DE AGUIAR

LEANDRO RIGLISON DE LIMA GARCIA
LEONARDO FARIAS WANDERLEY

LIA CARVALHO PIMENTEL

LILIANE FROZ COSTA

LORENA FELICIA QUIROZ DAMAS

LUANA MARTINS BARRETO

LUCAS DA SILVA COSTA

LUCAS DE ALMEIDA DO CARMO

LUCAS EMANUEL ANDRADE GUIMARAES
LUCAS HOLANDA DA SILVEIRA

LUCAS RAMOS BARROS

LUCIANA MARTA DO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIS SERGIO DE SOUZA LIMA JUNIOR
LUIZ ANTONIO DA SILVA BARROS JUNIOR
LUIZ EDUARDO CALDAS GARCIA

LUIZ FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA VAZ

MARCELO AUGUSTO SILVA

MARCELO DA COSTA FREITAS

MARCELO GIRAO PESSOA

MARCELO IANNUZZI DA SILVEIRA
MARCELO KARRANE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MARCIO DA SILVA PLACIDO

MARCIO ROBSON DA SILVA ANDRADE
MARCOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA E SILVA
MARCOS VINCIUS SIQUEIRA LOBO
MARCUS PAULO MARQUES DE SOUZA
MARINEIDE DA SILVA NUNES

MARIO HINDEMBURG BATISTA DO AMARAL FILHO
MARIVALDO DE SOUZA CASTRO
MATHEUS BEN-HUR RAMIREZ SAPUCAIA
MATHEUS PEREIRA DE SOUZA

MATHEUS SILVA E SILVA

MESSIAS FERREIRA NEVES

MULLER DE ALMEIDA SOUSA

NAZARIO BRASIL MENEZES

NEIRISMAR DOS SANTOS SALES

NEWTON DE LEIROS GARCIA JUNIOR
OTAVIO RESENDE DOMENCIANO
PATRICIA ALVES DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE LEITAO COUTO

PAULO RICARDO SILVA RODRIGUES
PAULO ROBERTO VIANA FALEIROS

PAULO SERGIO CASTRO DE MENEZES
PEDRO FLOR DOS SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE DA CUNHA DO NASCIMENTO
PEDRO HENRIQUE PADILHA LOPES
PHILIPE MOTA DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL DA SILVA COELHO

RAFAEL DA SILVA NUNES

RAMON BARROS GOUVEIA

RAMON CAVALCANTE DE SOUSA MONTEIRO
RANGER FABRICIO PAIVA CARDOSO
RAPHAEL LELES VITAL

RAYNER CAROLINE PEREIRA DA SILVA
REGINO LOPES DA SILVA

REJANIO ANTONIO COSTA DA SILVA JUNIOR
RENANN NASCIMENTO AMARAL

RICARDO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
RICARDO RIBEIRO VIEIRA

ROBERT NUNES DA SILVA

ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

RODRIGO DE SOUSA MARQUES
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2012.1 2012000535 RODRIGO RIBEIRO MATSUSHITA
2016.1 2016001648 RODRIGO SAMUEL ROCHA RODAS
2017.1 2017006139 ROGERIO CAMINHA VALLEJO

2010.1 2010000311 ROGERIO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

2011.1 2011000370 ROGERIO SCARPARO RODRIGUES
2016.2 2016001657 ROMARIO RABELO DE MATOS
2017.1 2017002828 ROMERO KAEL RIBEIRO CORREA
2018.1 2018003276 ROMULO ARAUJO RODRIGUES
2013.1 2013001715 RONEY PEREIRA DA SILVA

2017.1 2017002837 RONIERE CUNHA DO VALE

2018.1 2018003356 SAHRON DE LIMA FERREIRA

2017.1 2017002873 SALOMAO RAMOS DO NASCIMENTO
2015.2 2015001545 SAMANTHA NATHALIA DA SILVA
2013.1 2013000923 SAYMON CASTRO SOMBRA DA SILVA
2018.1 2018003472 SISNANDO IZIDORO DE LIMA JUNIOR
2015.2 2015001590 TAINAH VASCONCELOS PESSOA
2014.2 2014001095 TAINA LUIS NERY DE SOUZA

2014.1 2014001101 TALYTHA GICELLY MARINHO DOS SANTOS
2017.1 2017003020 THAMIRES LUCENA DE SENA

2018.1 2018003660 THIAGO CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
2015.1 2015001616 THIAGO DE HOLANDA OLIVEIRA
2010.1 2010000367 THIAGO FORTES DA SILVA

2013.2 2013000941 THIAGO PEDROSA DO NASCIMENTO
2017.1 2017003075 THIAGO RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE
2010.2 2010000376 TIAGO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
2016.1 2016001808 TIAGO DE LIMA ROCHA

2012.1 2012000571 TIAGO MARTINS DE SOUZA

2018.1 2018003786 VICTOR ABREU DOS SANTOS

2015.1 2015001643 VICTOR DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
2015.1 2015001652 VICTOR FERREIRA ATEM

2013.1 2013001760 VICTOR HUGO TAVARES NEVES
2017.1 2017003155 VICTORIA HEMILLY ALVES FONSECA
2013.1 2013000950 VICTOR LIMA DE CASTRO

2018.1 2018003839 VINICIUS BORGONOVE CRUZ
2016.1 2016001853 VINICIUS HOLANDA MONTEIRO
2015.1 2015001661 VITOR MARTINS VILACA

2013.2 2013000979 WAGNER AQUINO DE BRITO

2015.1 2015001680 WAGNER DE OLIVEIRA CANDIDO
2015.2 2015001699 WALDGLEYSON DE SOUZA BARBOSA
2015.1 2015001705 WANDER LUCIO DE MELO RODRIGUES
2009.2 2009000159 WANDERSON VERAS DA SILVA
2017.1 2017003217 WANDER SOUSA PEREIRA

2014.1 2014001200 WILLIANS LIRA DA COSTA

2018.1 2018004012 YASMINI DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
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